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MONDAY, DECEMBER 1, 1947 

hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with all members present: 

and John Couch, Members. 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the 

Roy Evans, Chairman; Claude W. Bailey 

William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. 

Roy Evans, Chairman presiding, the following official business was transacted. 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the 

County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same: 
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3941 
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3955 
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Bixby Bulletin 
A. H. Bynum 
Ross Whisenhunt 
L. W. Parkhurst 
Ann Riley 
Katherine Atkins 
Marj Carroll 
Florence Bearden 

Paul V. Beck 
Elizabeth Carr 
Phoebe Cornelius 
Luther Cravens 
Ada Flaugher 
P. O. Forrestell, Jr. 
Roxie Henderson 
Maggie Henry 
Thelma Hughes 
Nettie Jessie 
Cc. I. Jones 
Mary Langston 
Mary Lightner 
Riley J. McCaslin 
J. B. MeConnell 
J. P. Meador 
Bessie Moors 
Grace Nielson 
Wm. A. Powell 
Mrs. I. P. Randle 
Ben Reel 
Naomi Richards 
David L. Rist 
Nellie Robertson 
L. A. Schuman 
Jameg Smith 
Esther Stockham 
Lona Wagoner ~ 
VY. M. Wile 

George Wiles 
W. T. Winkle 
D. W. LeMaster, M.D. 
Dr. Jeff Billington 
George F. Bell 
Willie Campbell 
Murel Stephens 

Sheriff 
Maintenance #12 
Maintenance #12 
Maintenance #12 
County Health Dept. 
Court Clerk 
County Welfare 
County Medical Clinic 
Ethel Carter 
Mrs. Earl F. Cates 
Myrtle Donnell 
Amelia Douglass 
John Hamilton 
R. J. Palmer 
Marhta A. Prior 
Della Rowe 
Johanna Ruston 
Vina Spink 
O. Clifton Taylor 
Dr. T. L. Wall 
Court of Common Pleas 
Building Supt. 
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Mileage 

Nov.Rent 
WW ii} 

Nov. Rent 
" 

Nov. Rent 
Nov. Rent 
Nov.Rent 

Nov. Rent 
i Hi 

il Au 

Nov.Rent 
Nov. Rent 

H if 

Nov. Rent 
Nov. Rent 

tt it} 

Nov. Rent 
Nov. Rent 
Nov. Rent 
Nov.Rent 
Nov.Rent 
Nov. Rent 
Nov.Rent 

for Richmond & B. 

for L. Nash 

for Hessenberger & §&. 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

for 

C.Andrews 
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Enis Ferguson 
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G. Dickey 
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Salary for November 
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Rent 
Parking 
Car Allowance 
Payroll 
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‘24.50 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
10.00 
21.00 
9.00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
17.00 
5.00 

10.00 
7.00 
5.00 
9.00 
6.00 

10.00 
10,00 
5.90 

10.90 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
8.00 

10.00 
5.90 
6.00 

10.00 
5.00 
8.00 

10.00 
5.00 
6.00 

10.00 
6.00 

125.00 
450.00 
93.00 
40.00 
40.00 

6,866.67 
207.25 
250.00 
250.00 

1,381.00 
3,575.33 
1,757.00 
3,125.00 

8.00 
6.90 

10.00 
50.90 
10.90 
63.00 
50.00 
6.00 

50.00 
10.00 
5.00 

50.00 
4,625.00 
2,957.00 


